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Last, First Name

ALF, JUSTIN

ALTENA, AUGUSTIN
ANDRLE, DAVID

BAHR, STEVEN
BARBEAU, REBECCA
BLOSS, TERRENCE
BONDESON, BRANDON
BORST, DUSTIN
BORST, KELLY
BOWELL, JAMES
BRISSON, MARIANA
BUTLER, OTIS
CALDWELL, DANIEL
CHRISTNER, MICHAEL
CONNOLLY, KENNEDY-ANN
COONS, CHRISTOPHER
DAVIS, KEDAR

DIXON, KERVIN JR
EVENSON, BRICE

FIX, BRYAN
FOGELTANZ, JULIAN
FORD, DANIELLE
GARVIN, GARRETT
GHEER, MATTHEW
GLAMMEIER, JEREMIAH
GOBLE, RICHARD
GOMEZ, NATHANIEL

GRAHAM, GRANT

Arresting Agency
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Boyceville Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Colfax Police

Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Wisconsin State Patrol

State Parole / Probation

Booking Date
10/15/24
10/20/24
11/24/24
11/20/24
11/30/24
10/11/24
03/27/24
09/30/24
08/01/24
07/05/24
11/01/24
07/20/24
11/08/24
03/15/24
12/03/24
08/13/24
09/24/24
10/17/24
09/05/24
11/30/24
03/06/24
10/31/24
07/08/24
09/17/24
10/30/24
09/14/24
11/29/24

11/15/24

Bond Amount
$0.00
$0.00

$500.00

$0.00
$5000.00
$0.00
$25000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1000.00

$50100.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Booked But Not

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Last, First Name
HALVERSON, JOSIAH
HARMSEN, JOSHUA
HASE, DAWN

HECKMAN, TERRY

HELSPER, CHRISTOPHER
HERNANDEZ-ROQUE, JUAN

HINTZMAN-WALLIN, HEIDI

HORNER, ANDREW
HUBBARD, TERRI
HUFFMAN, KILEY
JACOBSON, DAVID
JOHNSON, DONALD
JOHNSON, JEFFERY
JOHNSON, SHANE
JULIAN, KALEB
KAHN, LEVI
KNEECE, CHRISTINA
KOTTKE, SAMANTHA
LIGHTBODY, KEVIN
LIVINGSTON, TROY
MCCARTY, SUMIYAH
MILLER, JON
MOEDE, FORREST
MURPHY, ANTHONY
NELSON, GARY

NELSON, JESSE

NEWCOMB, TERRANCE

NEWTON, INDY
OSBORNE, DARREN
PICHLER, RONNIE JR
PRICE, AARON
PYKA, ROY

RANEY, DANIEL

Arresting Agency
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
State Parole / Probation
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
State Parole / Probation
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's

Menomonie Police

Booking Date
05/13/24
11/13/24
08/23/24
11/30/24
09/05/24
09/02/23
10/10/24
05/15/24
11/22/24
12/02/24
11/20/24
12/03/24
08/01/24
09/30/24
07/23/24
11/08/24
03/08/24
09/26/24
11/23/24
11/07/24
10/13/24
11/11/24
11/14/24
10/25/24
11/15/24
03/02/24
12/02/24
11/25/24
04/25/24
10/17/24
11/14/24
09/12/24

12/02/24

Bond Amount

$250.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$50000.00

$0.00

$25000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$150.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Booked But Not
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Last, First Name
RUD, ALEXANDER
SAMUELSON, LOGAN
SCHLOUGH, NICHOLAS
SCHMIDT, BRANDON
SILLARS, ALHEIGHA
SMITH, TIMOTHY
SOCKNESS, ABIGAIL
SOSA TORAL, RENE
THIBADO, TREVOR
TITUS, NICHOLAS
WANKE, JONATHAN
WELCOME, RICHARD
WESTABY, COREY
WHITROCK, KAROLE
WIBEL, RICHARD
WINTERS, BENJAMIN
WOJCIK, DARREN
WOODS, ANTHONY
XIONG, XA

YOUNG, TANYA

Total Records: 81

Arresting Agency
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police

Dunn County Sheriff's

Booking Date
09/30/24
12/02/24
07/09/24
11/09/24
11/08/24
06/21/24
10/08/24
06/21/24
12/01/24
09/30/24
03/26/24
08/05/24
09/23/24
09/16/24
11/28/24
10/22/24
08/07/24
07/25/24
08/01/24

11/29/24

Bond Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Booked But Not
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