

Dunn County Sheriff's Office
615 Stokke Parkway Suite G300
Menomonie, WI 54751
Communications Center: (715)232-1348
Business Office: (715)232-3564
Fax: (715)232-3900
www.DunnCountySheriff.com

Current Inmate Roster

Printed on December 3, 2024

Last, First Name	Arresting Agency	Booking Date	Bond Amount	Booked But Not
ALF, JUSTIN	Dunn County Sheriff's	10/15/24	\$0.00	Yes
ALTENA, AUGUSTIN	Menomonie Police	10/20/24	\$0.00	Yes
ANDRLE, DAVID	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/24/24	\$500.00	Yes
BAHR, STEVEN	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/20/24		Yes
BARBEAU, REBECCA	Menomonie Police	11/30/24		Yes
BLOSS, TERRENCE	Dunn County Sheriff's	10/11/24	\$0.00	Yes
BONDESON, BRANDON	Boyceville Police	03/27/24	\$5000.00	Yes
BORST, DUSTIN	Dunn County Sheriff's	09/30/24	\$0.00	Yes
BORST, KELLY	Dunn County Sheriff's	08/01/24	\$25000.00	Yes
BOWELL, JAMES	Dunn County Sheriff's	07/05/24	\$0.00	Yes
BRISSON, MARIANA	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/01/24	\$0.00	Yes
BUTLER, OTIS	Menomonie Police	07/20/24	\$0.00	Yes
CALDWELL, DANIEL	Menomonie Police	11/08/24	\$0.00	Yes
CHRISTNER, MICHAEL	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/15/24	\$0.00	Yes
CONNOLLY, KENNEDY-ANN	Menomonie Police	12/03/24	\$0.00	Yes
COONS, CHRISTOPHER	Dunn County Sheriff's	08/13/24	\$1000.00	Yes
DAVIS, KEDAR	Colfax Police	09/24/24	\$50100.00	Yes
DIXON, KERVIN JR	Dunn County Sheriff's	10/17/24		Yes
EVENSON, BRICE	Menomonie Police	09/05/24		Yes
FIX, BRYAN	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/30/24	\$0.00	Yes
FOGELTANZ, JULIAN	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/06/24	\$0.00	Yes
FORD, DANIELLE	Dunn County Sheriff's	10/31/24	\$0.00	Yes
GARVIN, GARRETT	Dunn County Sheriff's	07/08/24		Yes
GHEER, MATTHEW	Dunn County Sheriff's	09/17/24	\$0.00	Yes
GLAMMEIER, JEREMIAH	Menomonie Police	10/30/24		Yes
GOBLE, RICHARD	Menomonie Police	09/14/24	\$0.00	Yes
GOMEZ, NATHANIEL	Wisconsin State Patrol	11/29/24	\$0.00	Yes
GRAHAM, GRANT	State Parole / Probation	11/15/24	\$0.00	Yes

Last, First Name	Arresting Agency	Booking Date	Bond Amount	Booked But Not
HALVERSON, JOSIAH	Menomonie Police	05/13/24	\$250.00	Yes
HARMSEN, JOSHUA	Menomonie Police	11/13/24	\$0.00	Yes
HASE, DAWN	Dunn County Sheriff's	08/23/24	\$0.00	Yes
HECKMAN, TERRY	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/30/24	\$0.00	Yes
HELSPER, CHRISTOPHER	Dunn County Sheriff's	09/05/24	\$0.00	Yes
HERNANDEZ-ROQUE, JUAN	Menomonie Police	09/02/23	\$50000.00	Yes
HINTZMAN-WALLIN, HEIDI	Dunn County Sheriff's	10/10/24	\$0.00	Yes
HORNER, ANDREW	Menomonie Police	05/15/24	\$25000.00	Yes
HUBBARD, TERRI	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/22/24	\$0.00	Yes
HUFFMAN, KILEY	Dunn County Sheriff's	12/02/24	\$0.00	Yes
JACOBSON, DAVID	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/20/24	\$0.00	Yes
JOHNSON, DONALD	State Parole / Probation	12/03/24	\$0.00	Yes
JOHNSON, JEFFERY	Dunn County Sheriff's	08/01/24	\$500.00	Yes
JOHNSON, SHANE	Dunn County Sheriff's	09/30/24	\$0.00	Yes
JULIAN, KALEB	Dunn County Sheriff's	07/23/24	\$0.00	Yes
KAHN, LEVI	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/08/24	\$0.00	Yes
KNEECE, CHRISTINA	Menomonie Police	03/08/24	\$0.00	Yes
KOTTKE, SAMANTHA	Dunn County Sheriff's	09/26/24	\$0.00	Yes
LIGHTBODY, KEVIN	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/23/24	\$150.00	Yes
LIVINGSTON, TROY	Menomonie Police	11/07/24		Yes
MCCARTY, SUMIYAH	Dunn County Sheriff's	10/13/24	\$0.00	Yes
MILLER, JON	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/11/24		Yes
MOEDE, FORREST	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/14/24	\$0.00	Yes
MURPHY, ANTHONY	Dunn County Sheriff's	10/25/24		Yes
NELSON, GARY	Menomonie Police	11/15/24	\$0.00	Yes
NELSON, JESSE	Menomonie Police	03/02/24	\$200.00	Yes
NEWCOMB, TERRANCE	Menomonie Police	12/02/24		Yes
NEWTON, INDY	State Parole / Probation	11/25/24		Yes
OSBORNE, DARREN	Dunn County Sheriff's	04/25/24	\$0.00	Yes
PICHLER, RONNIE JR	Menomonie Police	10/17/24	\$0.00	Yes
PRICE, AARON	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/14/24	\$0.00	Yes
PYKA, ROY	Dunn County Sheriff's	09/12/24	\$0.00	Yes
RANEY, DANIEL	Menomonie Police	12/02/24	\$0.00	Yes

Last, First Name	Arresting Agency	Booking Date	Bond Amount	Booked But Not
RUD, ALEXANDER	Menomonie Police	09/30/24		Yes
SAMUELSON, LOGAN	Dunn County Sheriff's	12/02/24		Yes
SCHLOUGH, NICHOLAS	Menomonie Police	07/09/24	\$0.00	Yes
SCHMIDT, BRANDON	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/09/24		Yes
SILLARS, ALHEIGHA	Menomonie Police	11/08/24	\$0.00	Yes
SMITH, TIMOTHY	Dunn County Sheriff's	06/21/24	\$0.00	Yes
SOCKNESS, ABIGAIL	Dunn County Sheriff's	10/08/24	\$0.00	Yes
SOSA TORAL, RENE	Dunn County Sheriff's	06/21/24	\$0.00	Yes
THIBADO, TREVOR	Dunn County Sheriff's	12/01/24		Yes
TITUS, NICHOLAS	Dunn County Sheriff's	09/30/24		Yes
WANKE, JONATHAN	Dunn County Sheriff's	03/26/24	\$0.00	Yes
WELCOME, RICHARD	Menomonie Police	08/05/24	\$500.00	Yes
WESTABY, COREY	Menomonie Police	09/23/24		Yes
WHITROCK, KAROLE	Dunn County Sheriff's	09/16/24	\$0.00	Yes
WIBEL, RICHARD	Menomonie Police	11/28/24	\$0.00	Yes
WINTERS, BENJAMIN	Dunn County Sheriff's	10/22/24	\$0.00	Yes
WOJCIK, DARREN	Dunn County Sheriff's	08/07/24	\$0.00	Yes
WOODS, ANTHONY	Dunn County Sheriff's	07/25/24	\$0.00	Yes
XIONG, XA	Menomonie Police	08/01/24	\$0.00	Yes
YOUNG, TANYA	Dunn County Sheriff's	11/29/24	\$0.00	Yes

Total Records: 81